

About Weasler Engineering

Weasler Engineering is a global leader in the manufacture and distribution of mechanical power transmission solutions for all varieties of agricultural machinery. Farming, lawn and turf, construction, industrial and marine OEMs worldwide look to us for innovative and dependable drive train systems and components. Weasler also offers a complete aftermarket program to a worldwide network of distributors and agents.

Along with our corporate headquarters and a manufacturing center of excellence in West Bend, Wisconsin, Weasler has sales offices in Brazil and The Netherlands, and global manufacturing locations in Brazil, Hungary and Turkey.

Weasler Engineering is wholly owned by Actuant Corporation, a diversified industrial company serving customers from operations in more than 30 countries.







Weasler Engineering, Inc.

7801 Highway 45N | West Bend, WI 53095 Phone: 262-338-2161 | Email: HR@weasler.com

www.weasler.com













Our people make the difference

Since we first opened our doors in 1951, the Weasler brand has grown to be globally recognized for unsurpassed quality, on-time delivery, consistent reliability and exceptional service. We owe it all to our incredible family of employees.

Every day, our talented team members share their skills, knowledge, ideas and passions to design, build and deliver the industry's best drive train systems and components. In return, we offer ongoing support, resources, benefits and a culture designed to help you enjoy your job today and plan for tomorrow.

We're always looking for new ways to improve as an organization and for new people to help us achieve our goals. Possible career opportunities include:

- Aftermarket
- Assembly associates
- Buyers/planners
- CNC machinists
- Maintenance
- Manufacturing engineers
- Office and administrative
- Operations
- Paint/flowline associates
- Project engineers



We want your present and your future to be the best it can be. That's why Weasler offers a range of benefits and coverages to help you enjoy life now and prepare for greater success in the years to come. Join our team and you'll enjoy:

Employee Benefits

- Competitive compensation
- Retirement/401K plans
- Paid vacation and holidays
- Medical, dental and vision plans for individuals, families and spouses
- Life insurance
- Disability benefits
- Stock purchase plan
- Health savings accounts/flexible spending accounts
- Employee wellness program
- Employee discounts

Personal Development

- Convenient and personalized on-site instruction
- Customized courses specific to Weasler and our products (i.e., welding, heat treating, CNC qualifications and more)
- Education reimbursement for full- and part-time employees
- Professional development online resources
- On-site learning center with courses in a range of training areas, such as compliance, qualifications and continuous improvement initiatives

Come grow with us

As part of Actuant, Weasler Engineering offers the advantage of being part of a large, financially sound organization with the friendliness and flexibility of a small company.

To learn more about our current opportunities, visit actuant.silkroad.com/epostings and search "Weasler". For immediate consideration and/or questions regarding production opportunities, please send an email along with your resume to HR@weasler.com.

Weasler Engineering is proud to be an Equal Opportunity Employer of minorities, women, protected veterans and individuals with disabilities.





